Bus

Bus 1489 St. Ignace-Sault Ste. Marie-Escanaba-Ironwood Go to website

Direction Route schedule
St. Ignace, MI (Transportation Center) — Escanaba, Ml St. Ignace, MI (Transportation Center) — Escanaba, Ml
(L EWNCEREETED) (Delta Area Transit)
8 stops Monday 23:20
Open route schedule

Tuesday 23:20
St. Ignace, MI (Transportation Center)

Wednesday 23:20
Kinross, Ml (Sunoco I-75, Exit 378)

Thursday 23:20
Sault Ste. Marie, Ml (Dial-a-Ride)

Friday 23:20
Strong's Corner, M| (General Store)
Newberry, Ml (Pickleman's) Saturday 23:20
Engadine (Sunoco Gas) Sunday 23:20
Manistique, Ml (BP Gas Station)

Route info
Escanaba, MI (Delta Area Transit) Direction: St. Ignace, Ml (Transportation Center)

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 4 hour 15 min

Marquette

Alpena

Traverse

City @ QpenStrestMap contributors

B 1489  St. Ignace-Sault Ste. Marie Escanaba-Ironwood ~ BUSMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-1489-4214944023-3048737340
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-1489-4214944023-3048737340
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-1489-4214944023-3048737340

Direction

Escanaba, MI (Delta Area Transit) — Ironwood, MI (Goge-
bic County Transit)

8 stops

Open route schedule

Escanaba, MI (Delta Area Transit)

Powers (US-41 and US-2 Park & Ride)

Iron Mountain, MI (Library)

Crystal Falls, Ml (US-2 & M-69 by Post Office)

Iron River, Ml (Iron Inn Motel on US-2)

Watersmeet, Ml (Jct. US-2 & US-45)

Wakefield (US-2 & Holiday Gas Station)

Ironwood, MI (Gogebic County Transit)

Route schedule

Escanaba, MI (Delta Area Transit) — Ironwood, MI (Goge-
bic County Transit)

Monday 03:45
Tuesday 03:45
Wednesday 03:45
Thursday 03:45
Friday 03:45
Saturday 03:45
Sunday 03:45
Route info

Direction: Escanaba, MI (Delta Area Transit)
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 3 hour 40 min


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-1489-4214944023-3048737340

Direction Route schedule

Escanaba, MI (Delta Area Transit) — St. Ignace, Ml Escanaba, MI (Delta Area Transit) — St. Ignace, Ml
(Transportation Center) (Transportation Center)
9 stops Monday 26:30+1
Open route schedule :
Tuesday 26:30"
Escanaba, MI (Delta Area Transit) .
Wednesday 26:30
Gladstone (Shell Station)
Thursday 26:30+1
Manistique, MI (BP Gas Station)
Friday 26:30+1
Engadine (Sunoco Gas)
+1
Newberry, M| (Pickleman's) Saturday 26:30
At
Strong's Corner, Ml (General Store) Sunday 26:30
Sault Ste. Marie, MI (Dial-a-Ride)
Route info
Kinross, Ml (Sunoco I-75, Exit 378) Direction: Escanaba, MI (Delta Area Transit)
Stops: 9

St. Ignace, MI (Transportation Center)
Trip Duration: 4 hour 20 min


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-1489-4214944023-3048737340

Direction Route schedule

Ironwood, MI (Gogebic County Transit) — Escanaba, MI Ironwood, MI (Gogebic County Transit) — Escanaba, MI
(Delta Area Transit) (Delta Area Transit)
8 StOpS Monday 21:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday 21:30
Ironwood, MI (Gogebic County Transit)

Wednesday 21:30
Wakefield (US-2 & Holiday Gas Station)

Thursday 21:30
Watersmeet, Ml (Jct. US-2 & US-45)

Friday 21:30
Iron River, Ml (Iron Inn Motel on US-2)
Crystal Falls, MI (US-2 & M-69 by Post Office) Saturday 21:30
Iron Mountain, MI (Library) Sunday 21:30
Powers (US-41 and US-2 Park & Ride) )

Route info
Escanaba, MI (Delta Area Transit) Direction: Ironwood, Ml (Gogebic County Transit)

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 4 hour 50 min

1489 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Escanaba

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-1489-4214944023-3048737340

